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NameSr. No. Seat No.

Merit List for        year

I II III IV Avg.

III

/ PANDEY SHREYA HEMCHANDRA PUJA 9.90     1 3379981 10.00 9.9810.00 10.00

  MALIK CHETAN RAJESH NEELAM 9.80     2 3379923 10.00 9.9510.00 10.00

/ CHAUHAN ANAMIKA DINESH MANJU 10.00     3 3379974 9.80 9.759.40 9.80

  BIND UJJWAL HARIDWAR MADHULIKA DEVI 8.90     4 3379921 9.40 9.5010.00 9.70

/ BHANDARI TISHA SUNIL URMI 9.40     5 3379920 9.20 9.409.20 9.80

  MOURYA AMAN ANIL DURGA 8.85     6 3379947 9.25 9.239.40 9.40

/ THAKUR SARITA PRADIP AMITA 8.45     7 3379985 9.05 9.189.70 9.50

/ KALE KALYANI CHANDRAKANT VIDYA 8.70     8 3379941 9.40 9.139.70 8.70

/ PAL ABHIPSA UDDHAB NIRUPAMA 9.00     9 3379924 9.00 9.109.50 8.90

/ TURUKMANE PRATIBHA SUBHASH

SANGEETA
9.30    10 3379987 9.60 9.058.50 8.80

/ YADAV SUMANDEVI SANJAY SAVITA YADAV 8.80    11 3379954 9.20 9.008.80 9.20

  JENA MANISH MANOJ VANDANA 8.30    12 3379959 8.00 8.859.70 9.40

/ PANDEY PRIYANKA RAMESHWAR MADHURI 7.75    13 3379964 7.10 8.149.40 8.30

  PANDEY SUNNY BHARATKUMAR KAVITA 7.75    14 3379925 7.25 8.108.90 8.50

/ PATEL RIYA NARESH KUSUM 7.85    15 3379982 8.10 8.098.60 7.80

/ SHAH NITUKUMARI UMASHANKAR LALMATI

DEVI
7.45    16 3379950 8.50 8.048.80 7.40

  PATEL RAJKUMAR VISHNUBHAI MEENABEN 7.60    17 3379949 6.95 7.748.90 7.50

  GAWALE SWARTAK SARJERAO PRATIXABEN 7.20    18 3379975 7.55 7.669.10 6.80
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